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C-1U24ASCDS2 
19-inch Rack Mount 1U Patch Panel with 24 APC SC Duplex, Single-Mode OS2 
 
 
Features 

• OS2 Standard 
• 1U 19" Rack Mount Chassis 
• 24x APC SC Connectors 

 
 
 

Product Description 
This is an ASC/ASC fiber optic 19-inch 1U patch panel chassis with 24 ASC Duplex In and 24 ASC Duplex Out, 
single-mode duplex OS2. It is a highly flexible fiber management unit that can be used stand-alone. Additionally, 
we also supply high-quality ASC cassettes designed to reduce installation time and cost for optical network 
infrastructures in the premises environment. All of our products are 100% guaranteed to work, providing you a 
cost effective solution for all of your network upgrade needs. 
 
 
Mechanical Specifications 

 

Unit: mm 
Material: SPCC, painted black color  
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About ProLabs  
Our experience comes as standard; for over 15 years ProLabs has delivered optical connectivity solutions that 
give our customers freedom and choice through our ability to provide seamless interoperability. At the heart of 
our company is the ability to provide state-of-the-art optical transport and connectivity solutions that are 
compatible with over 90 optical switching and transport platforms.  
 
Complete Portfolio of Network Solutions  
ProLabs is focused on innovations in optical transport and connectivity. The combination of our knowledge of 
optics and networking equipment enables ProLabs to be your single source for optical transport and 
connectivity solutions from 100Mb to 400G while providing innovative solutions that increase network 
efficiency. We provide the optical connectivity expertise that is compatible with and enhances your switching 
and transport equipment.  
 
Trusted Partner  
Customer service is our number one value. ProLabs has invested in people, labs and manufacturing capacity to 
ensure that you get immediate answers to your questions and compatible product when needed. With 
Engineering and Manufacturing offices in the U.K. and U.S. augmented by field offices throughout the U.S., U.K. 
and Asia, ProLabs is able to be our customers best advocate 24 hours a day.  
 
Contact Information  
ProLabs US  
Email: sales@prolabs.com  
Telephone: 952-852-0252  
 
ProLabs UK  
Email: salessupport@prolabs.com  
Telephone: +44 1285 719 600 
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